
noner
remain

irtstma8

will not

:
money I

nk youf

r you.

COLUMBIA COUNTY BUDGET

NOTICKIII!nS. ?34. Genera. u. of
Oregon, will meet the ( IrcultTom ft0"? f Colu,ul" "nty,
of St. Helens, Oregon, on Huturdu? th "2? d "ifn"' ,IUBe 'n U" C,ty
hour of 1 o'clock I'. M.. of ld dV ,I).'Cember' ,m- - at the
tunlty will be given tot ..Teamed L, ,,rao. "I"1 place

amount of money nrJ , 5Ln,5l' !";1'H!u?H,on. 'J10 e'tlmates of
year published herewith by any Uidmbt ...ifi ..J! 1

n .f t,,e en8ulnR

V.ih.i h" Pred and submitted the following"

Oove'county tZZTtiZg '12 of "V
the maintenance biwin"r.trorturSof each County o In.muUoTO

byC".awU?ory uie'Tmn0' thoi.re iixeii and maintenance of roadB hlh.ZrVtmiy "'e ?onBtr.UCUon' 0,,nralU,n nd ".alntenance each puband the on of outHtandlto .r.i.. a . 7

"Interest on Highway Ilond3 .,RnnftnftSinking Fund
Itlghl of Way. Damages, etc

10
j' 000 Vn"'Vlowors, Axmnn and Chalnmnn 1000 00Fnlorjr and expenno of County Surveyor ! " '
?'500 00Supplies and bond of Surveyor '300;00 4, g00

Hull Ilont and Itootha
Supplies

KI.Kni()s

Clerk for Hoard." ami Can van's'
.......... 1,480.00... ,..n .ui.nn. miiiir. eic go 00

HIIKRIKV'H OKFICK
Salary Sheriff 1 800 00Salary Deputy Sheriff 1 200 00Telephone and Hupplles 780 00Kxpenses Sheriff aud Deputies 1 700 00
;w,rY ,,ir 1:100:00

,n 160.00

Sulary Clerk
Salary Deputy Clerk . .

Clerk Hire
Telephone and Supplies
Ilond

Sulary Aasosaor
Salary Deputy Assi-sso- r

Clerk Hire
Telephone and Supplies
Traveling Expenses
Ilond

Treasurer
Clerk Hlro 40.00
Supplies, etc
Ilond 25.00

Supplies
Repairs , ,

Light ...
Fuel
Water . . .
Itmurunce

Jury

etc
and

Clerk Hire
Examination fees
Telephone and
I raveling Expenses ...
Institute ,

Sond

of Peace
,

ry

CLERK'S OFFICE

ASSESSOR'S OFFICE

160.00

766.00
35.00

600.00
300.00

16.00

TREASURER'S OFFICE
Sslary 1.000.00

160.00

COURT HOUSE
Janitor

CIRCUIT CXH'IIT

300.00
600.00
240.00
460.00
100.00
100.00

2,000.00
Witness 500.00
llulllff 260.00
tnporter, 176.00
I'leplmno Supplies District Att'y 125.00

rruunt

SCHOOL SUPERINTENDENT
Salary Superintendent 1,600.00

Supplies

676.00
100.00
400.00
350.00
225.00

75.00
6.00

(M)URT
lury Judge

Judge 175.00
kmnty Commissioners j.iuu.uu
bunty Publishing l.uvu.uu
telephone, Supplies and Auto Hire uu.uu

1tli'o

tlll'KB

JUSTICE (X)URT

1.800.00
1.100.00
1,000.00

1.500.00
1.000.00
1.000.00

1,200.00

(XH'XTY
1,200.00

Ixpensea County

400.00
25.00
25.00

125.00

2.600.00

4.316.00

2,900.00

3,050.00

5,425.00- -

Holiday Goods Arriving
Make Selection Now and Get the Beit Pick

A Large Stock of TOYS and Many Uieful
Christ mat Gifts

Ladies' and Children's Winter Suits and Dresses

Successor to M. Rosenthal St. Helens, Oregon

1

C!

M. RJCEN

A HOME
J.! is not complete without a

Hodern Bathroom
It is as essential as a kitchen. Prices are

reasonable. Let me show you how little

it will cost you to make your home

modem.

R. CONSTANTIN
THE PLUMBER

Hewitt Building St. Helens, Oregon

6,730.00

4.700.00

1.216.00

Your

676.00

ST. HELENS MIST. FRIDAY. DECEMBER 3. 1919

Foes and Expenses
Physician
Jury
Witness
Bond

Examination
Care

Salr.ry and Expenses

Salary
Services
Supplies, etc.

CORONER

INSANE

INSPECTOR

HEALTH

26.00

86.00
s.oo

20.00 120.00

,400.00 400.00

90.00
20.00

MISCELLANEOUS
Indigent S. ft S
Widows Pension 6,000.00
fare of Poor 6,600.00
Jail Hoard and Supplies
Sealer of W. ft M
Mole liounty 126.00
Scalp Bounty 76.00
County Fair 1,000.00
Fire Patrol 360.00
Cattle Indemnity 400.00
Agricultural Agent 1.600.00
Library Tax
Str.te Tax (estimated) 46,000.00
Sshool Tax (estimated) 43,600.00
High School Tuition tax 7,600.00 113,213.06

$191,324.06
It is further DroDosed to low a ten mill road tax on all the taxable

property In the County, which would bring approximately $133,266.67, of
which sum 30 per cent or $39,979.70 would be retained In the General
Road Fund for bridges, maintenance and repairs and other purposes re

by law to be paid from the said fund.
The balance $93,285.97 would be distributed amcng the Road

Districts as follows:
Road District No. 1
Road District No. 2
Road District No. 3
Road District No. 4
Road District No. 5
Road No. 6
Road District No. 7
Road District No. 8
Road District No. 9
Road District No. 10
Road District No. 11
Road District No. 12
Road District No. 13
Road DlBtrlct No. 14
Road No. 15
Road DlBtrlct No. 16

rant

410.00

eoo.oo

100.00

240.00

260.00

320.00
248.06

436.00

quired
several

District

District

6,834.14
384.62

182.42 $

furtlier to Include In the annual budget for the year
1920. a uniform levy on all the taxable property of County forthe. specific purpose of market road on the amount of twomills for the purpose of the amount which may be apportionedto County by the State Commission under 431of the General Laws of Oregon for the year 1919. and for the purpose
and to be used in the construction of Market Roads.

The outstanding warrants 1st, 1919, were as follows- -

General $ 8,582 89
County Road Fund
District Road Funds 61,381 37
Special Road District Funds

Bond 74.7s 99.068. 92

Tim fnllnurlnir msaii,... .nntln.M. 1. - . . . .. ,. . Bpyuuiuio m mo (isuieiu oiare as follows:

Cash
Goneral Fund
County Road Funds
District Road Funds
Special Road Funds
Highway Ilond Funds 69.68

20.00

350.00

11.326.24
9,822.60

12,547.62
1,760.92
1,369.69

93.286.97

Proposed
Columbia

construction
equalling

Columbia Highway Chapter

December
Fund

36,936.30

3,083.68
Highway

outstanding

18,231.62
13,118.64
14,011.97
17,499.29

1918 Del

2,226.74
6.195.75

Del. back
of 1918

62,930.90 19,393.02
The receipts from other sources than the tax on real and

property are as follows:
Fees from County Clerk
Fees from County Sheriff 282.90
Interest on County 1,597.10
Fines Circuit Court 1,867.96
Fines Justice Court 605.60
Rent of Poor Farm , 176.00
Five per cent Game License '. 47.66
One-ha- lf Bounty on Animals 43.00
Five per cent Land Sales 28.76
State School Fund 8,045.70
Sule of Rock and Use of County Machinery 1,261.40
County Fair Fund from State 791.65 19,198.06

STATE OF OREGON

OFFICER

9,358.76

2,611.78

2,970.91
11.518.22

1,784.37

probable
personal

4,461.66

Deposits

) ss
County of Columbia )

We, the undersigned, County Court of Columbia County, State of Ore- -
gon, do hereby certify that the above is a true, fair and complete estimate'
of the probable expenses of said County for the ensuing year; and probable
receipts from sources other than direct taxation upon the Real and Personal
property In Its jurisdiction during the ensuing year.

We further certify that the estimate of expenses of the rarlous in--
stltutions of the County, of the amount required for public enterprises,
roads, bridges, and etc: and of all other expenses of the County as therein
set out, is just and is based upon a careful study of the expenses ot the:
County during the past, and a examination of its probable needs:
during the year for which such estimate is made.

That each and every item theroin is believed to be necessary for the
proper transaction of the business of the County, the protection of Its
property end Interest and to be for the public welfare.

That every expense estimated is in accordance with law, and is a
legitimate charge against the County.

Dated at St. Helens, Oregon, November 29th, 1919.
MARTIN WHITE,

, v', v;w" . , County Judge.

(SEAL)
Attest: J. W. HUNT,

Clerk.

A. E. HARVEY,
Commissioner.

JUDSON WEED.

JUST ARRIVED
Complete line "Fry" glus cooking utensils.

The "Fry" wear is Guaranteed
not to cnckt tame u "Pyrex" nd is much cheaper.
We have also replenished our stock of Aluminun, to
that our line ii quite complete.

18,106.94

34,380.44

thorough

Both "Fry" glass and Aluminum
wear make fine Christmas presents
and are always useful.

We have some prices especially adapted for Christmas
Gifts

E. A-- ROSS

Commissioner.

Liberty Bonds

Bought and Sold
at Market Quotations

SHERMAN M. MILES

For Good
Eats
try the

St. Helens Restaurant
On the Strand

Meals Served at all Hours

Meat Prices Lower
at our market , than else-
where. We are the origin-
ators of the cash and carry
shopping in St. Helens.

Every Saturday we give
special prices on meats

The People's Market
THE ORIGINAL CASH AND CARRY STORE

Phone 0 St. Helens, Orego

KEEP WARM
THIS COLD WEATHER

iiSED

Make the ho-'s- e comfortable by installing one ot our

UNIVERSAL HEATERS
This is a No. 20 cast-line- nlckle plated trimming
heater. It will take 20 inch wood. It is economical on
fuel and is one of the best heaters on the market. It will
last for years. Front door, front draft. The regular price
of this heater is $25. For the next ten days we make a

SPECIAL PRICE OF $21.00

Save $4 on the heater and get what you want and have
been looking tor.

a

FOREST UNIVERSAL

THE MAPLE UNIVERSAL
End door, Isinglass front, nlckle trimming and cast
lined. It is high and will heat the largest
room. Very economical on fuel

PRICE, $26.00

We have stove boards, pipe, pokers, coal skuttles, and
in tact everything in the heating Una except the fuel

Headquarters for Community Plate and
Rogers Silverware

Useful Christmas Goods are on Hand.
Selection Now

B. G. DITTO
ST. HELENS, OREGON

t Want Ads Bring Results

Make your

I;;


